General Description
The MAX821/MAX822 microprocessor (µP) supervisory
circuits monitor power supplies in µP and digital sys-
tems. They provide excellent circuit reliability and low
cost by eliminating external components and adjust-
ments when used with 5V-powered or 3V-powered cir-
cuits. The MAX821/MAX822 also provide a power-on
reset timeout delay that is pin selectable to 1ms (max),

AZ_ _
BA_ _
Ordering Information
* The first two letters in the package top mark identify the part,
while the remaining two letters are the lot-tracking code.
For free samples & the latest literature: http://www.maxim-ic.com, or phone 1-800-998-8800.
For small orders, phone 1-800-835-8769.
MAX821PUS-T 4.00 BM_ _
MAX821TUS-T 3.08 BB_ _
MAX821SUS-T 2.93 BC_ _
MAX821UUS-T 2.78 BL_ _
MAX821RUS-T 2.63 BD_ _
MAX822LUS-T 4.63 BF_ _
MAX822MUS-T 4.38 BG_ _
MAX822TUS-T 3.08 BH_ _
MAX822SUS-T 2.93 BJ_ _
MAX822RUS-T 2.63 BK_ _
Note: These parts are offered in the SOT143-4 package, in the
extended temperature range (-40°C to +85°C).
user
新建印章